CHISAGO CSAH 26 RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT - SAP 013-626-005
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1 CHISAGO CO 26 83days Mon 5/9/16  Wed 8/31/16 K — , - =
2 =5 ‘ 83 days'? ‘Mon 5/9/16  Wed 8/31/16

3 E Advanced Waming “1day Mon5/9/16  Mon 5/9/16

4 [ Traffic Control / Detour 2days  Fri5/13/16  Mon 5/16/16

5 ‘i Install Temp Mailboxes "1day? Mon 5/16/16  Mon 5/16/16

6 Remove Fence 4 days? Mon 5/16/16  Thu 5/19/16

7 8 Remove Maﬂboxes/srgns 2days Tue5/17/16  Wed 5/18/16

8 C!ear&Grub ‘ 4days Tue5/17/16  Fri5/20/16

9 B SitFence ‘3days Wed 5/18/16.  Fri 5/20/16

10 Saw Bit 1day Fri5/20/16  Fri5/20/16

11 |8 Reclaim 113+00 to 170+00 ~1day Mon5/23/16  Mon 5/23/16

12 Dirt Work & Pave Hazelden Area = 16days? Wed 7/6/16 Wed 7/27/16

13 Dirt/ Pipe / Muck 113+00 to 170+oo . 30days, Mon 5/23/16 Fri 711116

14 I Rooting Topsoil / Seeding . 8days Mon6/27/16  Wed 7/6/16

15 |F8  Reclaim 170400/ 254+50 2days Tue7/5/16  Wed 7/6/16

16 Dlrt/Plpe/Muck 170+00 to 254+50 22 days  Fri7/1/16  Mon 8/1/16

17 B  Concrete ' 3days Mon 7/25/16 Wed 7/27/16

18 install Fence  3days? Wed 7/27/16 Fri 7/29/16

19 Ed  Cement "~ 5days Mon 8/1/16 “Fri 8/5/16

20 Rooting Topsoil I Seedmg 5days  Tue8/2/16  Mon 8/8/16

21 Finish Blade . 8days Wed8/3/16  Fri8/12/16

22 B Pave - B8days? Wed 8/10/16 Fri 8/19/16

23 B Mill Rumble Strips "~ 1day? Mon 8/22/16 Mon 8/22/16

24 @ Install Signs / Mailboxes 3days? Mon 8/22/16 Wed 8/24/16

25 ' Striping o 2days? Thu 8/25/16  Fri8/26/16

26 ~ Final Clean Up / Punch List 8 days? Mon 8/22/16 Wed 8/31/16

27 B4 Remove Traffic Control / Detour 1day? Wed 8/31/16 Wed 8/31/16
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